Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
F'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
F'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
F'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

517
637
545
683
540
675
571
652
555
515
626
665
505
676
564
757
745
656
608
542
524
550
588
693
758
632
503
711
579

Coast to Coast Race 2023 5000m

MANTEAEHMQN ANAXTAXAKHZ

MANOX MHIMAKHZ
MIXAHA TPAMMATIKAKHX

EMMANOYHA ®PANTZEZKAKHX

FEQPT10Z NAKOYMAKHX
MIXAAHY ®ANOYPAKHX
BITXENTZOX KOPNAPOX
MEQPT10% ZMYPIAAKHE
KATEPINA AAMOYAAKH
POKAKH AIKATEPINH
MAPIOZ MANMAAAKHX
OOMALY TZAKNAKHX
LEFTERIS MOUZOURAKIS
NIKOAAOY ®ANOYPAKHX
XAPAAAMIMOX KAPANAEINOX
OEMHZ KAXIQTHX

NO NAME

MNAProx NAEYPAKHZ
KQXZTHX MIMNAAANTINAKHX
KATEPINA I'ANNH

ANAPEAY ATZAPAKHX
KONXTANTINOXZ AHMHTPIOY
AHMHTPA AIONAKH
ANTQONHX XPIXTOAOYAIAHZ
>TEGANAKHX EMMANOYHA
MAPIOYX MATEPAKHX

OLGA GERRITSEN

YHOHZ WYAAINAKHZ
EMMANOYHA KOYPOYTAKHZ

>AY MEFTAAONHZOX

AOAHTIKH ENQZH AZTYNOMIKQN
BITZENTZOZ KOPNAPOX

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
MEFAAONHZO0X KPHTH

>AYH

>AY METAAONHZOX%

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR

AOKI

Z.AIBYKOX
2AY |[EPATIETPAZ

DDDF
ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR

SAYI

Semi 5km
0:10:19.000
0:11:57.160
0:11:50.697
0:12:41.290
0:13:40.630
0:13:36.890
0:14:05.863
0:14:03.603
0:13:47.057
0:13:58.150
0:14:38.457
0:14:13.663
0:14:12.487
0:15:25.963
0:15:08.737
0:15:16.827
0:14:47.687
0:15:01.737
0:14:55.610
0:15:42.700
0:15:58.167
0:15:00.833
0:15:19.810
0:15:44.510
0:15:47.677
0:15:43.417
0:15:32.613
0:15:25.370
0:15:45.243

0:18:02.877
0:20:52.877
0:21:16.087
0:22:33.917
0:23:24.177
0:23:32.413
0:24:02.843
0:24:07.623
0:24:26.360
0:24:28.850
0:24:38.670
0:25:09.820
0:25:33.503
0:26:05.817
0:26:07.183
0:26:27.507
0:26:38.390
0:26:46.260
0:26:58.333
0:27:00.770
0:27:07.017
0:27:07.690
0:27:10.557
0:27:11.897
0:27:16.940
0:27:30.400
0:27:38.430
0:27:55.763
0:28:02.043



Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Cat.
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

592
587
638
507
633
621
666
615
636
640
532
565
562
625
731
690
712
749
729
620
502
700
647
622
696
697
631
527
733
556
677
557

IAKQOBOYX MANAOYPAPAKHX
NIKOAETA AAXHOIQTAKH
EMMANOYHA MAOYMAKHX
NATALIA STEPIEN

FEQPT10X MAYAIAHE
MAYAOX TATKAAOX
BAITEAHZ TXAPOYXAX
FEQPI10x NAKAX

ANAPEAY METPAKHX
OEOAQPA PHIAKH
AHMHTPHZ BEPIMANAKHX
NIKHTAZ KAPAOYAAKHX
KOYPOYTMAKH KAAAIOINH
AHMHTPHX TMATTAAAKHX
MIXAAHXE AAMITPAKH
FEQPT10Z XATZAKHX

NIKOZ AEAHMIMAATAAAKHX
MANOZ KAZZOTAKHX
JULIA KARAVATSKA
ATTEAIKH ZENAKH

MARIA ECHIM

DHIMO STEFANH

MANOZX ZAPIKAAKHX
ATTEAIKH NMAGIAKH

NIKH MIMOPMMANTQNAKH
NIKOAAOZX >APIBAXIAEIOY
ZAKH MNMATEPAKH

KQXTAY BAPEIAAHE
AIKATEPINH MIMEAIBANAKH
NTAIANA EAZAOYAX
EAEYOEPIA ®AX0YAAKH
MANATIQTHYE ZAMMNETAKHX

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
2AYI

>AYB KENTAYPOX

ANE=APTHTOZ

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR

SDY IERAPETRA

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR

2AYI

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR

Semi 5km
0:15:46.473
0:15:31.600
0:15:41.077
0:16:17.200
0:16:39.620
0:16:06.197
0:16:50.320
0:16:50.793
0:16:59.577
0:16:52.140
0:16:08.227
0:16:57.363
0:17:12.707
0:17:02.703
0:17:27.107
0:16:36.917
0:15:28.387
0:16:58.347
0:17:14.567
0:17:18.420
0:17:07.483
0:16:46.077
0:18:19.217
0:18:16.657
0:18:14.753
0:18:10.303
0:17:28.657
0:18:22.217
0:17:41.077
0:18:15.490
0:18:06.913
0:16:55.867

0:28:10.090
0:28:13.343
0:28:14.747
0:28:28.513
0:28:33.333
0:28:35.423
0:28:38.233
0:28:38.747
0:28:49.097
0:28:55.007
0:29:18.670
0:29:22.050
0:29:23.367
0:29:28.713
0:29:36.030
0:29:40.400
0:29:48.127
0:29:52.607
0:29:56.530
0:30:02.820
0:30:08.517
0:30:27.433
0:31:20.363
0:31:22.537
0:31:31.803
0:31:32.143
0:31:37.490
0:31:39.097
0:31:43.193
0:31:51.547
0:31:56.557
0:31:59.787



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

45
46
47
48
18
19
20
49
21
50
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
51
52
30
31
32
53
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

44
45
46
47
19
20
21
48
22
49
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
50
51
31
32
33
52
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Cat.
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
F'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country

716
661
694
742
645
526
529
501
702
594
705
604
659
706
747
707
649
679
519
673
663
549
591
671
558
689
658
599
589
734
639
548

AHMHTPHZ BAAIKOYAHX
MIXAAHY TIZZIZHZ
KQOZTAY KONZTANTINIAHZ
MANNHX MIMAZIPIANNHX
AEXTIOINA XAMITPOBAAAKH
TONIA BAT'TANOY

ANNA BAZIAAKH
YOULOUNTAS ACHILLE
MAPIA TTANOYTZOIOYAQY
KONZTANTINOX MANQAAPAKHXZ
EYTENIA BAXAPMIAH
EAENA MHKA

EYA TEMOYPTZIAQY
EIPHNH BAAAXH

MAXH TZIANTA

EIPHNH KYPIAKOYAH
AQPA XIAHPOIOYAQY
TAXOYAA OIAITITTAKH
MANQAHY ANTONAKHX
AAEZANAPOXZ TOMAAAKHX
API'YPQ TZATKAPAKH
XPIZTINA MMNAATATZH
AEXTTOINA MAMANTAKH
FEQPTI0X TZIMIMPHX
EIPHNH ZAXAPAKH
XPIZTINA XATZAKH
XPIZTINA ZTOKA
>MYPIAOYAA MAYPOKOYKOYAAKH
MAPIA AIONTAKH

EIPHNH r'ENEIATAKH
AIONYZIA MYPIOXOY
OEOAQY AAXKAANAKH

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
XAAKIAAAKHX
XAAKIAAAKHX

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR

ZOGLOPITIS TEAM

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ IEPATMETPAX

XAAKIAAAKHZ

Semi 5km
0:17:09.833
0:16:57.193
0:18:15.677
0:18:18.423
0:18:25.587
0:18:56.773
0:18:28.117
0:20:08.260
0:19:16.207
0:19:12.163
0:19:41.797
0:19:05.567
0:19:14.270
0:19:17.510
0:19:36.413
0:19:34.337
0:19:40.650
0:19:58.773
0:19:16.640
0:20:26.880
0:20:21.930
0:20:26.787
0:19:47.107
0:19:17.177
0:20:32.077
0:20:24.307
0:20:24.973
0:20:31.017
0:20:35.790
0:20:33.997
0:20:28.270
0:20:20.217

0:32:03.597
0:32:03.647
0:32:16.803
0:32:28.897
0:32:31.057
0:32:36.317
0:32:44.917
0:33:09.913
0:33:24.920
0:33:30.070
0:33:39.117
0:33:47.633
0:34:01.453
0:34:02.297
0:34:04.173
0:34:05.327
0:34:14.927
0:34:17.130
0:34:32.190
0:34:37.587
0:34:42.760
0:34:42.937
0:34:44.680
0:35:07.380
0:35:15.390
0:35:21.987
0:35:25.850
0:35:26.907
0:35:39.463
0:35:44.040
0:35:44.883
0:35:45.253



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

41
42
43
44
54
45
55
46
56
47
57
48
58
49
59
50
60
51
61
52
53
62
54
55
56
57
58
63
59
64
60
61

42
43
44
45
53
46
54
47
55
48
56
49
57
50
58
51
59
52
60
53
54
61
55
56
57
58
59
62
60
63
61
62

Cat.
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

BIB Country

726
724
725
759
760
506
651
646
528
613
730
682
563
642
537
534
657
687
655
522
744
627
584
674
681
713
624
609
570
680
576
568

MAPIA MAAAKOY
OYPANIA MATMAAOMOYAQY
BATIA TXATTANNH
®OTEINH ®YNTANH
XAPAAAMIIOX METAAAY
GIOULI SARIDOMICHELAKI

AAE=ZANAPOZ ZIMHAIAPQTAKHZ

MAPIA ZAPEIAAKH
KQXTAY BAKIPTZHX
NIKOAETA MYTH

MANOZX KATMANTAIAAKHZ
IQANNA ®PATKAKH

XPYXOBAAANTHZ KANABAKHX

KYPIAKH POYMIMAKH
1Q>H® TAAANAKHX
AAE=ANAPA BOYIAAXKH
>TAYPOX ZTAYPAKAKHZ
MAPIAENA XATZAKH
IQANNHX ZTAYPAKAKHZ
NANTIA APXATTEAIAH
EAMIAA ZOYPIAAAKH
>TAYPOX MAMAAAKHX
MAPIA KYAQNAKH

MEAINA ®ANOYPAKH
STYAAIANH ®OYNTOYAAKH
MAPIA POAOYXAKH
EIPHNH MAMAAAKH
EMMANOYHA MIMAPITAKHX
ANAZTAZIA KONXOAAKH
KATEPINA ®OYNAPAKH
KATEPINA KOYNEAAKH
MAPIA KEGAAOTTANNH

>AYH
>AYH
2AYI
OHXEAY

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
AOKI IEPAMNETPAX

AOKI IEPATIETPA MIMAXKET
2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ IEPATMETPA
AFORDAKOS TEAM

Semi 5km
0:22:10.637
0:22:10.233
0:22:10.077
0:21:42.423
0:21:43.440
0:20:05.847
0:20:43.727
0:20:43.917
0:21:10.260
0:20:46.657
0:19:07.057
0:20:06.520
0:20:08.000
0:20:26.207
0:20:53.640
0:20:19.697
0:21:06.200
0:21:06.930
0:21:06.527
0:22:31.067
0:21:26.563
0:21:25.987
0:21:06.280
0:21:32.867
0:21:35.303
0:21:51.853
0:21:40.580
0:21:38.383
0:22:31.473
0:21:40.160
0:24:17.147

0:35:47.360
0:35:48.210
0:36:02.037
0:36:04.027
0:36:04.203
0:36:04.533
0:36:12.847
0:36:13.337
0:36:27.060
0:36:38.777
0:36:40.727
0:36:49.843
0:36:51.193
0:36:51.387
0:36:52.347
0:36:55.007
0:37:12.480
0:37:16.867
0:37:17.030
0:37:23.103
0:37:23.110
0:37:41.423
0:37:42.450
0:37:42.633
0:37:47.197
0:37:52.763
0:37:54.480
0:37:59.427
0:37:59.440
0:38:00.473
0:38:01.463
0:38:02.023



By Gen. By Cat.

62
65
63
64
66
65
67
66
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
71
72
73
71
72
73
74
75
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
76
81

63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
68
67
69
68
70
69
71
70
71
72
72
73
74
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
75
82

Cat.
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
F'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

BIB Country

722
618
634
709
605
641
736
735
672
597
546
629
572
535
653
581
573
531
612
551
541
601
616
523
593
678
717
723
746
662
684
750

ANAPIANNA POYMIAKH
IQANNHZ NTINIQTAKHZ
®QOTEINH NEPAKAKH
KATEPINA MIEKIAPH
ANAZTAZIOX MIMHNAZ
MAPIA PHI'AKH

ANTQONHX MAAAOPAKHZ
FAYKEPIA MONAXOY
EMMANOYEAA TOMAAAKH
IQANNHXZ MAXTOPAKHX
EYH AABIAAKH

FEQPT10Z MAMAAOIMOYAHX
BOYAA KOPOBEXH
rNQProxz BPAKOYPAKHX
XPYXANGH XTAMATEAATOY
O0AQPHX KOYOAKHX
MANOX KOTXYOAKHX
FEQPT10Z BAZIANAKHZ
KIKH MYPIAQY

KAAAIOTH AATOYAAKH
MAPIA TTANNAKOYAAKH
MANOX MEXXAPITAKHX
BAITEAHZ NATX0X%
AHMHTPA AXTPOTTEKAKH
XAPA MANIAAAKH

ATATMH ®IAANAAPAKH
ANGH BAAIKOYAH

MAPIA MAKPAKH
EYATTEAIA TZAMANAOYPA
EAENH TPOYAAINOY
MANNHX XAITAZ

ANNA ZAXAPAKH

2AYI

ENERGY FITNESS STUDIO

2AYI
ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR

XAAKIAAAKHY
XAAKIAAAKHXE
ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
XAAKIAAAKHX
XAAKIAAAKHY

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
2AYI

Semi 5km
0:22:54.123
0:21:38.847
0:21:24.053
0:21:31.213
0:22:27.130
0:21:53.257
0:21:45.593
0:21:47.433
0:22:40.907
0:21:37.383
0:22:26.677
0:22:27.440
0:21:39.197
0:21:38.693
0:21:29.997
0:21:28.017
0:22:02.390
0:22:01.067
0:22:23.973
0:22:30.307
0:23:07.817
0:22:14.587
0:23:05.690
0:23:10.230
0:23:07.487
0:22:30.880
0:21:59.973
0:24:17.447
0:25:47.120
0:23:27.093
0:24:40.517
0:24:12.133

0:38:04.067
0:38:05.400
0:38:05.417
0:38:17.617
0:38:23.100
0:38:24.243
0:38:27.437
0:38:28.987
0:38:32.703
0:38:32.877
0:38:48.697
0:38:49.407
0:38:51.313
0:38:51.633
0:38:59.007
0:39:02.520
0:39:08.247
0:39:08.413
0:39:12.943
0:39:32.467
0:39:44.160
0:39:47.140
0:40:10.487
0:40:22.810
0:40:24.673
0:40:49.313
0:41:27.043
0:41:29.407
0:42:20.207
0:42:21.293
0:42:22.390
0:42:52.217



By Gen. By Cat.

82
83
84
77
78
85
86
87
79
80
88
89
90
81
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
82
99
100
83
101
102
103
104
105
106

83
84
85
76
77
86
87
88
78
79
89
90
80
81
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
82
99
100
83
101
102
103
104
105
106

Cat.
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
F'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country

668
741
748
715
536
623
569
755
554
518
654
539
698
699
610
650
630
578
574
577
530
701
603
580
753
559
714
644
602
547
669
520

MAPINA TXAXA

MAPIA ®IOPAKH

MNOrMNH TZAMANAOYPA
IOPAANHX BAAIKOYAHX
NIKOAAOX TABANAZ
MAPIA MAKIOY®AKH
MAPIA KOINA

MAPIA ®QOIAAAKH

EMMANOYHA AEAHMIMAATAAAKHY

MANOZ ANTONAKAKHXZ
APETH XTAYPAKAKH
EAEYOEPIA TAPE®PAAAKH
XAPA MAYPOKOYKOYAAKH
KQXTAYX POYMEAIQTAKHX
EAENH MITOKOINANNH
KONZTANTINA ZO0YATZIQTOY
AHMHTPA MATAKOY
XPIZTINA KOYNENOY
EIPHNH KOYZOYAAKH
MAPIA AEPMETZAKH
EAEYOEPIA BAXINAKH
FEQPTIA BAZIAAKH
ANTQONIOZ META=ZAKHX
®QTEINH KOYDAKH
OAYMITIA KPITZQTAKH
XAPAAAMIMNOZ GEOAOZIAAHX
AIMINA OIKONOMOTITOYAQY
MAPIA ZAMMIQTAKH
EIPHNH META=AKH
EMMANOYEAA AAXKAAAKH
XPIZTINA TZAXA

IQANNA ATMOIrAKH

XAAKIAAAKHX

XAAKIAAAKHX

2AYI

2AYI

ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR
ROADRUNNER IERAPETRA-MYRUNNER.GR

MARTEAMNOS-KOTINOS

XAAKIAAAKHX
XAAKIAAAKHZ

Semi 5km
0:25:38.827
0:24:22.260
0:25:51.087
0:23:57.120
0:25:39.620
0:24:28.303
0:24:28.833
0:26:13.277
0:26:00.497
0:26:01.040
0:24:58.623
0:26:04.040
0:26:49.220
0:26:50.923
0:28:05.130
0:28:04.817
0:27:57.077
0:27:55.330
0:27:57.967
0:27:00.577
0:27:01.577
0:28:00.277
0:28:01.103
0:27:24.807
0:27:52.720
0:29:15.990
0:27:32.117
0:27:33.800
0:28:02.523
0:28:18.147

0:43:00.440
0:43:06.770
0:43:30.347
0:43:31.270
0:43:37.383
0:44:14.003
0:44:14.387
0:45:08.627
0:45:27.863
0:45:28.033
0:45:29.703
0:45:42.667
0:45:44.233
0:45:45.013
0:46:12.837
0:46:14.213
0:46:15.343
0:46:24.240
0:46:24.667
0:46:30.370
0:47:19.537
0:47:20.897
0:48:16.823
0:48:16.837
0:48:20.847
0:48:37.010
0:48:39.277
0:48:41.527
0:48:42.290
0:49:11.303
0:49:27.457
0:49:29.573



By Gen. By Cat.

84

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
85

114
115
116
117
86

118
119
87

120
121
122
123
88

124

84

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
85

114
115
116
117
86

118
119
87

120
121
122
123
88

124

Cat.
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

BIB Country

695
743
533
738
514
521
525
664
511
728
598
691
751
538
720
756
719
660
543
509
737
614
727

IQANNHX WYAAINAKHE
MAPIA ®ANOYPAKH
MEQPI1A BOYT'IOYKAH
NIKH MAXTOPAKH
XPIZTINA BAPBEPH
MANATIQTA ATOTrAKH
MAPIA AYTOYAH

MAPIA TZAKIPAKH
MAPIOX ATTEAAKHX
KARIN DANKE
KAAAIOTH MAYPAKH
20PIA XATZANTQNAKH
ANTOYANETA AOYTAZAKH
KQXTAX TAAYMITAKHZ
>00IA TZOPTZAKAKH
TZENH KABAAAH
MANNHX MIMAZEKHE
NIKOAINA TZQPTZAKAKH
EAENH 'OBANOIAQY
STAVROULA THEMELIS
ANAXKAPINA BEAENTZA
AOGANAZXIOZ MQYZIAAHX
MAPIA ZADEIPAKH

XAAKIAAAKHX
XAAKIAAAKHX

2AYI

>YAANOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ X AY METAAONHX0X%

Semi 5km
0:28:20.423
0:28:36.950
0:28:36.793
0:31:13.870
0:30:32.253
0:29:22.217
0:29:20.893
0:29:53.740
0:32:35.860
0:32:37.670
0:33:46.703
0:33:50.670
0:33:41.847
0:33:37.617
0:33:24.427
0:33:36.507
0:33:36.680
0:33:24.677
0:33:26.737
0:27:46.740
0:34:09.540

0:49:31.013
0:51:07.930
0:51:08.053
0:52:00.467
0:52:38.197
0:52:58.200
0:52:59.257
0:53:00.520
0:53:01.907
0:56:23.770
0:56:24.610
0:56:59.173
0:57:34.797
0:58:05.707
0:58:05.840
0:58:06.037
0:58:06.200
0:58:08.087
0:58:09.067
0:58:11.287
1:12:24.313



